—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 5
Police Sergeant

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer/Haz Mat-Level 1
Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 1
Battalion Chief-Tier 2
Battalion Chief-Tier 2

Police Officer

Fire Chief

Police Chief

City Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 3
Fire Captain-Level 4

Fire Captain-Level 1

Police Officer

Fire Captain-Level 1

Fire Captain-Level 3

Fire Captain-Level 4
Assistant City Manager

Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 3
Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 2
Fire Engineer-Level 3
Battalion Chief-Tier 2

Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1
Assistant City Manager

Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1
Fire Engineer-Level 5

Fire Captain-Level 2

Police Captain-Tier 2

City Attorney

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Department

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire Administration
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire Administration
Police

City Manager

Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
City Manager

Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Community Development
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Police

City Attorney

Police

Total Wages

$518,854
$498,196
$451,358
$380,852
$379,831
$378,360
$368,728
$361,316
$354,641
$350,841
$350,661
$349,972
$341,757
$338,235
$333,494
$332,220
$326,984
$323,861
$323,138
$319,582
$319,462
$318,315
$315,794
$311,023
$310,753
$309,610
$307,400
$304,384
$301,384
$300,367
$298,571



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Police Lieutenant
Public Works Director
Fire Captain-Level 5
Deputy Police Chief

Fire Engineer/Paramedic/HM-Level
4

Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 5
Police Captain-Tier 2

Fire Captain-Level 3

Police Lieutenant-Tier 2
Cio/Information Technology Dir

Fire Engineer/Paramedic/HM-Level
4

Finance And Admin Services Dir
Police Lieutenant-Tier 2
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 2
Police Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant-Tier 2
Community Services Director
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Asst Finance & Adm Services Dir
Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1
Police Sergeant
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 5
Fire Engineer-Level 2

Battalion Chief-Tier 2

Fire Captain-Level 3

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Police

Public Works-Admin.
Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Information Technology

Fire (Suppression)

Finance

Police

Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Police
Community Services-Admin
Police

Police

Finance

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)
Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

$297,186
$296,349
$295,002
$294,812
$292,210

$291,445
$289,661
$289,505
$288,733
$286,034
$285,832
$284,718

$281,800
$278,681
$278,092
$277,874
$276,629
$273,466
$272,588
$272,484
$269,263
$267,631
$266,769
$266,708
$265,317
$264,841
$263,185
$262,497
$262,402
$262,118



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Firefighter/Medic/Hazmat-Level 1

Police Sergeant

Information Technology Manager

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Firefighter/Medic/Hazmat-Level 3

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer/Haz Mat-Level 3
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Fire Engineer-Level 1
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Fire Engineer-Level 3
Assistant Public Works Dir.
Fire Engineer-Level 3

Police Lieutenant-Tier 2
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer/Haz Mat-Level 5
Library Services Director
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Fire Captain-Level 3

Assistant Public Works Dir.
Police Sergeant
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 3

Human Resources Director

Police Sergeant

Firefighter/Medic/Hazmat-Level 1

Senior Assistant City Attorney
Police Officer
Assistant Public Works Dir.

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Information Technology
Police

Police

Police

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)
Public Works-Business Services
Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)
Police

Fire (Suppression)
Library

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)
Public Works-Business Services
Police

Fire (Suppression)

City Manager/Human
Resources

Police

Fire (Suppression)
City Attorney
Police

Public Works-Transportation

$261,812
$260,773
$260,507
$259,999
$255,584
$254,757
$254,183
$251,193
$250,748
$247,476
$246,621
$246,526
$245,429
$245,155
$245,134
$245,013
$244,198
$243,860
$242,897
$242,046
$241,404
$241,287
$239,622
$239,042
$238,962
$237,431

$235,283
$234,476
$232,981
$231,671
$231,376



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Engineer-Level 4
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Fire Engineer-Level 3

Traffic Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1
Police Officer

Fire Engineer-Level 1

Police Officer

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Fire (Suppression)

Public Works-Engineering
Fire (Suppression)

Police

Fire (Suppression)

Police

$231,267
$230,652
$229,793
$229,666
$229,400
$226,725
$225,020
$222,122



