	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 5		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$518,854
2.	Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$498,196
3.	Deputy Fire Chief		Mountain View	Fire Administration	\$451,358
4.	Fire Engineer/Haz Mat-Level 1		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$380,852
5.	Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 1		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$379,831
6.	Battalion Chief-Tier 2		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$378,360
7.	Battalion Chief-Tier 2		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$368,728
8.	Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$361,316
9.	Fire Chief		Mountain View	Fire Administration	\$354,641
10.	Police Chief		Mountain View	Police	\$350,841
11.	City Manager		Mountain View	City Manager	\$350,661
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 3		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$349,972
13.	Fire Captain-Level 4		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$341,757
14.	Fire Captain-Level 1		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$338,235
15.	Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$333,494
16.	Fire Captain-Level 1		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$332,220
17.	Fire Captain-Level 3		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$326,984
18.	Fire Captain-Level 4		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$323,861
19.	Assistant City Manager		Mountain View	City Manager	\$323,138
20.	Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 3		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$319,582
21.	Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 2		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$319,462
22.	Fire Engineer-Level 3		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$318,315
23.	Battalion Chief-Tier 2		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$315,794
24.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$311,023
25.	Assistant City Manager		Mountain View	Community Development	\$310,753
26.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$309,610
27.	Fire Engineer-Level 5		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$307,400
28.	Fire Captain-Level 2		Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$304,384
29.	Police Captain-Tier 2		Mountain View	Police	\$301,384
30.	City Attorney		Mountain View	City Attorney	\$300,367
31.	Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$298,571

32.	Police Lieutenant	Mountain View	Police	\$297,186
33.	Public Works Director	Mountain View	Public Works-Admin.	\$296,349
34.	Fire Captain-Level 5	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$295,002
35.	Deputy Police Chief	Mountain View	Police	\$294,812
36.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic/HM-Level 4	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$292,210
37.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$291,445
38.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 5	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$289,661
39.	Police Captain-Tier 2	Mountain View	Police	\$289,505
40.	Fire Captain-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$288,733
41.	Police Lieutenant-Tier 2	Mountain View	Police	\$286,034
42.	Cio/Information Technology Dir	Mountain View	Information Technology	\$285,832
43.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic/HM-Level 4	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$284,718
44.	Finance And Admin Services Dir	Mountain View	Finance	\$281,800
45.	Police Lieutenant-Tier 2	Mountain View	Police	\$278,681
46.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$278,092
47.	Fire Captain/Haz Mat-Level 2	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$277,874
48.	Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$276,629
49.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$273,466
50.	Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$272,588
51.	Police Lieutenant-Tier 2	Mountain View	Police	\$272,484
52.	Community Services Director	Mountain View	Community Services-Admin	\$269,263
53.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$267,631
54.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$266,769
55.	Asst Finance & Adm Services Dir	Mountain View	Finance	\$266,708
56.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$265,317
57.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$264,841
58.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 5	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$263,185
59.	Fire Engineer-Level 2	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$262,497
60.	Battalion Chief-Tier 2	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$262,402
61.	Fire Captain-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$262,118

62.	Firefighter/Medic/Hazmat-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$261,812
63.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$260,773
64.	Information Technology Manager	Mountain View	Information Technology	\$260,507
65.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$259,999
66.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$255,584
67.	Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$254,757
68.	Firefighter/Medic/Hazmat-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$254,183
69.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$251,193
70.	Fire Engineer/Haz Mat-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$250,748
71.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$247,476
72.	Fire Engineer-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$246,621
73.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$246,526
74.	Fire Engineer-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$245,429
75.	Assistant Public Works Dir.	Mountain View	Public Works-Business Services	\$245,155
76.	Fire Engineer-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$245,134
77.	Police Lieutenant-Tier 2	Mountain View	Police	\$245,013
78.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$244,198
79.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$243,860
80.	Fire Engineer/Haz Mat-Level 5	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$242,897
81.	Library Services Director	Mountain View	Library	\$242,046
82.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$241,404
83.	Fire Captain-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$241,287
84.	Assistant Public Works Dir.	Mountain View	Public Works-Business Services	\$239,622
85.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$239,042
86.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$238,962
87.	Human Resources Director	Mountain View	City Manager/Human Resources	\$237,431
88.	Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$235,283
89.	Firefighter/Medic/Hazmat-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$234,476
90.	Senior Assistant City Attorney	Mountain View	City Attorney	\$232,981
91.	Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$231,671
92.	Assistant Public Works Dir.	Mountain View	Public Works-Transportation	\$231,376

93.	Fire Engineer-Level 4	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$231,267
94.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$230,652
95.	Fire Engineer-Level 3	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$229,793
96.	Traffic Engineer	Mountain View	Public Works-Engineering	\$229,666
97.	Firefighter/Paramedic-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$229,400
98.	Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$226,725
99.	Fire Engineer-Level 1	Mountain View	Fire (Suppression)	\$225,020
100.	Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$222,122